Approval Sheet
Page 1 of 16 ASC_  WLBD1005-4532 Series Jan - 2021
WLBD1005 - 4532
Chip Bead
General Series
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Approval Sheet
Page 2 of 16 ASC_  WLBD1005-4532 Series Jan - 2021

EEEE    0.25±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.50±0.30 0.50±030 0.50±0.30 0.60±0.40 0.60±0.40
UnitUnitUnitUnit    mm
Approval Sheet
Page 3 of 16 ASC_  WLBD1005-4532 Series Jan - 2021
PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
WLBD1005 - 1608  series
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
WLBD1005K2U100TP 10 100 0.10 300
WLBD1005K2U200TP 20 100 0.20 300
WLBD1005K2U300TP 30 100 0.25 300
WLBD1005K2U400TP 40 100 0.30 300
WLBD1005K2U600TP 60 100 0.35 300
WLBD1005K2U700TP 70 100 0.35 300
WLBD1005K2U121TP 120 100 0.40 300
WLBD1005K2U241TP 240 100 0.70 200
WLBD1005K2U301TP 300 100 0.80 200
WLBD1005K2U471TP 470 100 1.00 200
WLBD1005K2U601TP 600 100 1.00 300
WLBD1005K2U102TP 1000 100 1.50 200
WLBD1005K2U102TG 1000 100 0.7 400
WLBD1005K2U102TF 1000 100 0.7 400
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
WLBD1608K2U100TP 10 100 0.05 600
WLBD1608K2U300TP 30 100 0.08 600
WLBD1608K2U600TP 60 100 0.10 600
WLBD1608K2U800TP 80 100 0.10 600
WLBD1608K2U121TP 120 100 0.15 600
WLBD1608K2U181TP 180 100 0.30 300
WLBD1608K2U221TP 220 100 0.30 500
WLBD1608K2U301TP 300 100 0.35 500
WLBD1608K2U331TP 330 100 0.30 500
WLBD1608K2U471TP 470 100 0.40 300
WLBD1608K2U601TP 600 100 0.45 200
WLBD1608K2U102TP 1000 100 0.60 200
WLBD1608K2U182TP 1800 100 0.70 100
WLBD1608K2U252TP 2500 100 0.70 100
WLBD1608K2U252TB 2500 100 0.70 200
Approval Sheet
Page 4 of 16 ASC_  WLBD1005-4532 Series Jan - 2021
PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
WLBD2012 - 4532  series
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)  max.
WLBD2012K2U300TP 30 100 0.05 800
WLBD2012K2U400TP 40 100 0.05 800
WLBD2012K2U600TP 60 100 0.15 800
WLBD2012K2U800TP 80 100 0.15 800
WLBD2012K2U121TP 120 100 0.15 800
WLBD2012K2U221TP 220 100 0.20 500
WLBD2012K2U301TP 300 100 0.20 500
WLBD2012K2U601TP 600 100 0.30 500
WLBD2012K2U102TP 1000 100 0.35 500
WLBD2012K2U202TP 2000 100 0.50 200
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)  max.
WLBD3216K2U310PP 31 100 0.05 800
WLBD3216K2U500PP 50 100 0.08 800
WLBD3216K2U700PP 70 100 0.10 800
WLBD3216K2U121PP 120 100 0.15 600
WLBD3216K2U601PP 600 100 0.30 500
WLBD3216K2U102PP 1000 100 0.40 500
WLBD3216K2U122PP 1200 100 0.40 500
WLBD3216K2U152PP 1500 50 0.50 200
WLBD3216K2U202PP 2000 30 0.50 200
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)  max.
WLBD3225K2U600PP 60 100 0.30 800
WLBD3225K2U900PP 90 100 0.30 800
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)  max.
WLBD4516K2U800PP 80 100 0.10 800
WLBD4516K2U151PP 150 100 0.30 800
Walsin Part Number
Impedance ( Ω)
+/-25%
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)  max.
WLBD4532K2U700PP 70 100 0.40 800
WLBD4532K2U800PP 80 100 0.40 800
WLBD4532K2U121PP 120 100 0.40 800
Test Level： 250 mV
Test Instruments：
•HP4291B RF IMPEDANCE / MATERIAL ANALYZER
•HP4338A/B MILLIOHMMETER

(1806)
4532
(1812)
Qty.(pcs) 10,000 4,000 4,000 3,000 2,000 2,000 1,000
BOX 5 reels / inner box 4 reels / inner box
RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITIONS
Unit: mm
Approval Sheet
Page 9 of 16 ASC_  WLBD1005-4532 Series Jan - 2021
Impedance Frequency Characteristics(Typical)-1005
WLBD1005K2U100TP  WLBD1005K2U200TP
WLBD1005K2U300TP  WLBD1005K2U400TP
WLBD1005K2U600TP  WLBD1005K2U700TP
 WLBD1005K2U121TP  WLBD1005K2U241TP
Approval Sheet
Page 10 of 16 ASC_  WLBD1005-4532 Series Jan - 2021
 WLBD1005K2U301TP WLBD1005K2U471TP
WLBD1005K2U601TP WLBD1005K2U102TP
 Impedance Frequency Characteristics(Typical)-1608
WLBD1608K2U100TP WLBD1608K2U300TP